8. Spieltag LEM Jugend Finale Jugend m/A

Platz Name

1 Thieme, Vincent Ramon
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Balzer, Robin

Elliott, Jakob

Radke, Till

Witt, Anton

Geithner, Daniel

WeiBe, Torsten

Unterdorfer, Bastian

Haubold, Lucas

Beitz, Thorsten

Zacher, Paul

Steingriiber, Andre

Hoffmann, Lukas

Barth, Felix

Berl, Vasco

Hopfgarten, Tobias

Griindger, Richard

Jarschel, Vincent
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Verein LV
SSV Vimaria Weimar '91 e.V. THU
:1.373 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 228,83 HI: 269  Spiele:
BC Rot-WeiB Erfurt e.V. THU
:1.202 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 200,33 HI: 216  Spiele:
BSG Fiskus Erfurte.V. THU
1.196 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 199,33 HI: 206  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
1.165 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 194,17 HI: 242  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
1.150 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 191,67 HI: 239  Spiele:
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen  THU
1.113 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 185,50 HI: 194  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
1.109 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 184,83 HI: 222 Spiele:
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU
1.020 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 170,00 HI: 220  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
940 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 156,67 HI: 200  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
926 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 154,33 HI: 177  Spiele:
SV Siidring THU
923 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 153,83 Hl: 188  Spiele:
1. Geraer BV - TSV 1880 Gera-Zwétzen  THU
894 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 149,00 HI: 186  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
864 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 144,00 HI: 170  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
853 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 142,17 HI: 174  Spiele:
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU
852 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 142,00 HI: 171 Spiele:
1. Eisenacher Bowling Verein 2000 e.V. THU
851 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 141,83 HI: 188  Spiele:
Weimarer Bowlingfiichse 04 e.V. THU
749 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 124,83 HI: 157  Spiele:
Roma Bowlers e.V. THU
731 Spiele: 6  Schnitt: 121,83 HI: 139  Spiele:
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01.03.2015

Weimar - Atrium

Schnitt

228,83
212

200,33
199

199,33
189

194,17
197

191,67
239

185,50
183

184,83
222

170,00
153

156,67
170

154,33
120

153,83
188

149,00
123

144,00
139

142,17
145

142,00
158

141,83
156

124,83
139

121,83
93

Gesamt
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